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	Dec. 3, 2007

	
	

	
	7:00-8:15PM

	
	




Facilitator:  Susan Carr                      Type of meeting: Mtg w. selectmen to present Comm. Challenge
 Lyn Lombard, Cathy Morrissey, Mary Koon, Rachelle Lyons, Keith Diaz
Agenda:
Share w. selectmen
Notes
	Presentation to Selectmen: 

They (David) said again they would look at it. Christine Q. absent
They would discuss. 

They asked for us to bring "specifics" to next meeting. 
	



New Boston Climate & Energy Committee





NBC&E Mtgs. 


Tues. Dec.11  Mtg w. plan. board- 6:30 then mtg.


Mon. Dec. 17


Mon. Jan 7


Mon Jan 21


Mon Feb 4


Mon Feb 18


Mon Mar 3


Mon Mar 17








Selectmen's meetings


Mon Nov 19th 7PM


Mon Dec 3    7PM—bring "specifics" to public comment


Mon Dec 17  7PM





Planning Board


Tues. Dec 11  on agenda 6:30PM








PARKING LOT:





Dec. 1 NH Sustain. Energy Assoc. ConferenceFireman's bfast – Dec 2 Fireman's bfast – info


Dec. 11 Planning Board


Jan 8 – Warrant articles due to town


Jan. 30 Focus the Nation


Jan 31 Focus the Nation- Teach In 


March 11 – Town Voting


April 19 Right to Dry

















